Cl.

SQUADRA

| SOCI

R LA CAPRIA GIANFRANCO

D ROVATI MICHELE
S MAINARDI ANDREA
S RAMPAZZO SASHA

BAMBAGINA
D CUSINI PIERO
S BESSEGHINI MARCO
R PEDROTTI GIANMARIO

S CADRINGHER FRANCO

SPIGOLZA

R HOLZKNECHT LORENZO

S POzZzI MATTEO
S FIOLETTI MATTEO
D MATTIA MARCO

I LIVIGNASC
S MOTTINI BRUNO
D PASSERINI PAOLO
R TRAMERI CRISTIANO
S GALLI BRUNO

| RATAPLAN
S FAIFER DAVIDE
S VITALINI MARCO
R VITALINI ELIA
D SANNA LUCA

IGHNOBILI
D MAGANETTI ANDREA
R SCHERINI PAOLO
S POZZzI DIMITRI
S MARTINELLI PAOLO

| KOZZ
R GURINI GIACOMO
S MARTINELLI ALAN
D GURINI MICHELE
S SCHENA MATTEO

MISSILI
D BRACCHI ROBERTO
S VALCEPINA FABRIZIO
R PEDRANZINI LUCA
S CASARI PAOLO

CLITO'S BAND
D POZZI MAURIZIO
R MOTTA GABRIELE
S SOSIO VALERIO
S SOSIO FEDERICO

GARA DI NUOTO

Bormio, 13 ottobre 2005

CLASSIFICA

TEMPI

2.10.45
0.34.13
0.32.20
0.31.03
0.33.09

2.18.32
0.34.26
0.35.10
0.36.29
0.32.27

2.22.20
0.40.22
0.37.57
0.32.17
0.31.44

2.30.37
0.33.36
0.37.38
0.42.19
0.37.04

2.22.24
0.38.10
0.35.40
0.36.10
0.32.24

2.17.37
0.33.19
0.36.16
0.35.05
0.32.57

2.21.25
0.37.07
0.34.20
0.34.09
0.35.49

2.30.26
0.35.04
0.44.13
0.35.02
0.36.07

2.28.06
0.40.01
0.35.18
0.36.44
0.36.03

TEMPI

2.27.56
0.42.47
0.41.18
0.31.10
0.32.41

2.35.08
0.41.04
0.35.35
0.44.42
0.33.47

2.39.44
0.45.08
0.37.10
0.33.24
0.44.02

2.39.14
0.31.51
0.50.14
0.44.12
0.32.57

2.42.37
0.36.00
0.35.50
0.49.25
0.41.22

24211
0.51.28
0.45.53
0.33.48
0.31.02

2.52.15
0.53.50
0.32.59
0.50.32
0.34.54

2.53.13
0.48.17
0.45.35
0.42.59
0.36.22

2.56.11
0.52.02
0.52.22
0.38.42
0.33.05

TEMPI

2.27.53
0.42.32
0.42.15
0.30.59
0.32.07

2.32.19
0.40.56
0.34.39
0.44.31
0.32.13

2.40.12
0.47.42
0.35.58
0.33.04
0.43.28

2.43.38
0.32.58
0.53.03
0.43.26
0.34.11

2.45.30
0.37.14
0.36.14
0.49.29
0.42.33

2.46.58
0.34.53
0.44.58
0.55.15
0.31.52

PUNTI

2800

2700

2600

2500

2400

2300

2200

2100

2000

JOLLY



Cl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SQUADRA

MEMBRIS

D HELMUT KERRY
S RODIGARI EVELINA

S DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA

R CANCLINI LUDOVICA

SGARBA TEAM

D TRIOLO EMANUELE
S TORRE COSMA

R D'ERRICO GIUSEPPE
S ROTTA MANLIO

SKIADOR
S MARTINELLI ANDREA

R LAZZARINI ALESSANDRO

S BRADANINI GIOVANNI
D ANZI OMAR

LAS MARACAS
ANTONIOLI MARTA
VITALINI CINZIA
CECINI CHIARA
PEDRINI NICOLETTA

ATLETICO PIZOCHER

CANTONI FEDERICO
CANTONI GIOVANNI
BEDOGNE' STEFANO
CANTONI ROBERTO

SCIMIOT
RODIGARI ALBINO
MINOTTI RICCARDO
PEDRANA ADRIANO
DAGNA FRANCO

| RENI GRAND
MAGAROTTO LUCA

COMPAGNONI FABRIZIO

DEI CAS NICOLA
BERGAMO CRISTIAN

REAL GRAPPEGGIA

HOLZKNECHT MARCO
MARTINELLI LUCA
CANCLINI DAVIDE
RAINOLTER GIUSEPPE

SELVADEK

LUCINI TEO

BARETTO FLAVIO
GIUDES MASSIMILANO
POZZI LUCA

GARA DI NUOTO

Bormio, 13 ottobre 2005

CLASSIFICA

TEMPI

2.34.05
0.38.42
0.41.17
0.38.59
0.35.07

2.35.57
0.43.10
0.36.26
0.41.47
0.34.34

2.14.25
0.33.35
0.33.51
0.32.20
0.34.39

2.36.57
0.38.28
0.41.10
0.39.43
0.37.36

2.38.00
0.36.56
0.40.34
0.44.58
0.35.32

24041
0.42.11
0.33.02
0.45.17
0.40.11

2.40.43
0.45.28
0.43.59
0.37.09
0.34.07

2.43.35
0.40.02
0.44.09
0.43.07
0.36.17

2.46.53
0.31.20
0.56.41
0.31.07
0.47.45

TEMPI

2.52.20
0.47.58
0.40.36
0.37.43
0.46.03

2.55.27
0.52.30
0.35.32
0.55.14
0.32.11

2.31.00
0.33.40
0.43.28
0.31.15
0.42.37

TEMPI

PENALITA'5
SECONDI

PENALITA'5
SECONDI

S.Q.

PUNTI

1900

1800

1700

1650

1600

1550

1500

1450

1400

JOLLY



Cl.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SQUADRA

PATAPA JOE'

DEI CAS ALBERTO
RAINOLTER MARCO
COLTURI GIORGIO
SAMBRIZZI AGOSTINO

| MOT

SALA CLAUDIO
PINI PAOLO
GHILOTTI ANDREA
PINI GIUSEPPE

MAGULAS
MUSCETTI GERMANO
TRABUCCHI DARIO
SIMONELLI CLAUDIO
BACHIOCCHI GLAUCO

PEDALA'
BALDISSERA BARBARA
SERTORELLI CINZIA
RASTELLI FRANCESCA
SILVESTRI MICHELA

BALORDI' S TEAM
SERRA STEFANO
DESSI' MATTEO
GIACOMELLI ELIA
ROCCA ALDO

BORRIOS

CANCLINI ARRIGO
ROSSI ALBERTO
CAPPELLETTI SILVANO
MESCHNIC GARY

SAYOT

ANTONIOLI SARA
VITALINI CHRISTIAN
SANSONE FRANCESCA
CACIOTTO MARCO

BABAU
BRIANZONI PIERO
DE GASPERI NICOLA
BRIANZONI PAOLO
CECINI ELISA

LE DACKY'S
BONETTA ANNA
FALCIONE NAIDE
FLEISCHMANN ELISA
DE LORENZI SARA

GARA DI NUOTO

Bormio, 13 ottobre 2005
CLASSIFICA
TEMPI

2.50.34
0.41.35
0.44.12
0.40.53
0.43.54

2.54.11
0.40.29
0.47.28
0.43.01
0.43.13

2.54.22
0.39.07
0.43.25
0.44.22
0.47.28

2.55.06
0.44.56
0.46.10
0.43.18
0.40.42

2.56.51
0.42.49
0.37.52
0.49.56
0.46.14

3.07.17
0.45.06
0.45.16
0.56.19
0.40.36

3.08.34
0.48.35
0.46.28
0.51.56
0.41.35

3.09.16
0.50.00
0.44.02
0.50.12
0.45.02

3.10.09
0.51.38
0.43.50
0.48.42
0.45.59

TEMPI

TEMPI

PUNTI

1350

1300

1250

1200

1150

1100

1050

1000

950

JOLLY



Cl.

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SQUADRA

PORKI'S
CONFORTOLA FABIO
BONETTI ANNA

RINI NICOLA
RAINOLTER MAURO

ACQUAVITE 6 FRIENDS

POZZI FRANCESCO
CANCLINI FILIPPO
COLTURI MICHELE
ROMANI LUCA

| SENTEI'O

CUSINI MAURO
BRADANINI ROBERTA
GUANA GENNY
VIVIANI CHIARA

REAL BAGOL
TRABUCCHI DENIS
FRANCESCHINA MIRKO
SOSIO CORRADO
LAZZERIIGOR

UNTERTAL V.V.
LONGA EMILIO
LADESSOVA IRINA
SANTELLI EDO
REZZOLI STEFANIA

42195

SALA DOMENICO
SCHERINI PATRIZIA
TRABUCCHI DANIELE
ILLINI WALTER

| SCOTUM
RAINERI LIVIO
MAIOLANI IVAN
DOSSI FRANCESCA
GIORDANI IGOR

BANDERAL

COLA SIMONE
PEDRANZINI DENIS
CONFORTOLA RODOLFO
COMPAGNONI PIETRO

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA

TRENTIN WALTER
PADELLINI FABIO
BERTOLINA PRIMO
N.P.

GARA DI NUOTO

Bormio, 13 ottobre 2005
CLASSIFICA
TEMPI TEMPI TEMPI

3.13.00
0.48.05
0.50.59
0.49.10
0.44.46

3.16.38
1.01.10
0.43.27
0.46.40
0.45.21

3.19.14
0.47.45
0.42.49
0.51.38
0.57.02

3.32.04
0.51.25
0.47.37
0.59.25
0.53.37

3.34.47
0.43.48
0.51.41
0.53.47
1.05.31

PENALITA'5

3.37.11 econni

0.43.08
1.07.55
1.04.28
0.36.40

3.39.12
0.46.06
0.40.12
1.16.03
0.56.51

3.39.31
0.51.11
0.49.15
1.14.07
0.44.58

N.A. 2.42.07
0.46.10
1.00.59
0.54.58
0.00.00

PUNTI

900

850

800

750

700

650

600

550

500

JOLLY

900



